
T-1 T-2 Total

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 ERIK DEROCHE 1043 34 M 6 07:52.6 00:55.9 2 00:37:02.6 24 00:29.5 12 26:20.8 6:35 01:12:41.4

2 NATE REISS 1146 47 M 38 10:02.1 01:25.3 1 00:36:24.3 24.4 00:50.6 8 25:06.1 6:17 01:13:48.4

3 DARYL SMITH 1163 39 M 7 07:56.3 01:00.2 7 00:39:41.4 22.4 00:32.4 10 25:19.5 6:20 01:14:29.8

4 DAN EDMONDS 1051 31 M 43 10:10.3 00:47.7 4 00:39:07.8 22.7 00:32.8 3 24:22.9 6:06 01:15:01.5

5 JAKE KOOPMANS 1099 26 M 10 08:22.2 01:13.7 26 00:41:57.0 21.2 00:42.3 1 23:12.1 5:48 01:15:27.3

6 CHAD CLARK 1028 47 M 15 08:31.5 01:35.0 3 00:37:19.6 23.8 00:52.5 26 28:02.8 7:01 01:16:21.4

7 AARON MOSS 1126 33 M 28 09:38.8 01:04.4 12 00:40:37.6 21.9 00:32.8 7 24:52.7 6:13 01:16:46.3

8 PETER DONOVAN 1047 36 M 14 08:27.7 01:02.3 11 00:40:18.5 22 00:57.0 13 26:38.7 6:40 01:17:24.2

9 MARTI RIEMER 1150 42 F 24 09:26.5 00:46.8 19 00:41:19.5 21.5 00:33.9 11 25:36.8 6:24 01:17:43.5

10 CHRIS DE VOS 1038 25 M 11 08:24.0 01:39.5 5 00:39:10.6 22.7 00:56.5 21 27:39.7 6:55 01:17:50.3

11 MARKUS VANACHTE 1176 51 M 3 07:38.7 00:52.4 16 00:41:11.9 21.6 00:31.6 22 27:42.9 6:56 01:17:57.5

12 STEVEN WADE 1180 52 M 39 10:02.6 01:17.2 10 00:40:05.8 22.2 00:50.7 15 26:46.2 6:42 01:19:02.5

13 RYLEY PEARSON 1137 19 M 1 07:30.0 01:11.9 53 00:44:59.1 19.7 00:27.5 9 25:10.0 6:18 01:19:18.5

14 ANDY STETZLER 1165 24 M 4 07:45.2 01:17.0 13 00:40:45.3 21.8 01:43.6 29 28:15.1 7:04 01:19:46.2

15 JIM GROSS 1070 57 M 9 08:18.5 01:15.2 30 00:42:13.9 21 00:46.6 23 27:46.8 6:57 01:20:21.0

16 JOHN WHIPPLE 1185 42 M 25 09:28.8 01:05.7 15 00:40:50.3 21.7 00:56.6 27 28:11.9 7:03 01:20:33.3

17 COLIN MCKENNA 1116 29 M 47 10:21.0 01:18.0 9 00:39:52.2 22.3 00:26.6 37 28:47.6 7:12 01:20:45.4

18 CASEY JONES 1092 45 M 12 08:26.4 01:55.6 23 00:41:44.5 21.3 00:53.3 24 27:48.1 6:57 01:20:47.9

19 DAVID RENNE 1147 38 M 13 08:27.5 00:56.8 14 00:40:47.1 21.8 00:39.0 52 30:05.1 7:31 01:20:55.5

20 PATTY BREDICE 1014 41 F 20 09:00.8 00:41.9 24 00:41:50.4 21.2 00:39.3 41 29:05.9 7:16 01:21:18.3

21 GREG WITTENDORF 1194 26 M 65 10:58.9 01:37.8 42 00:44:08.6 20.1 01:03.7 2 23:59.7 6:00 01:21:48.7

22 STEVE VANDERSTAAY 1177 51 M 54 10:32.8 01:08.0 8 00:39:48.7 22.3 00:37.1 54 30:09.7 7:32 01:22:16.3

23

TEAM 1207- Pat Skaggs, 

Becky Skaggs 1207 0 M 26 09:37.1 00:30.5 6 00:39:29.2 2:40 00:19.6 86 32:28.8 8:07 01:22:25.2

24 GLENN GERVAIS 1062 41 M 92 11:46.6 01:32.8 18 00:41:17.0 21.5 00:33.3 18 27:27.3 6:52 01:22:37.0

25

TEAM 1201- Joe Sladich, 

Mark Willingham, Eileen 

Mulcaire 1201 0 M 72 11:11.5 00:27.1 40 00:43:43.5 2:57 00:18.6 17 27:01.4 6:45 01:22:42.1

26 RYAN MOORE 1125 35 M 17 08:50.0 01:22.6 31 00:42:16.1 21 01:07.3 42 29:10.0 7:18 01:22:46.0

27 DONOVAN BROGAN 1017 20 M 2 07:36.8 01:28.3 91 00:48:58.5 18.1 00:48.9 5 24:41.9 6:10 01:23:34.4

28 PHIL BRENNAN 1015 45 M 30 09:39.3 03:22.2 51 00:44:52.3 19.8 01:02.5 4 24:39.0 6:10 01:23:35.3

29 CHRIS HANSON 1075 44 M 55 10:36.3 01:26.0 37 00:43:22.3 20.5 00:34.6 20 27:39.2 6:55 01:23:38.4

30 RUSTY MILLSAP 1123 42 M 56 10:38.4 01:21.2 25 00:41:55.2 21.2 01:06.8 32 28:39.3 7:10 01:23:40.9

31 MICHEAL LEE 1105 37 M 31 09:45.6 00:59.5 38 00:43:38.3 20.4 00:55.0 30 28:33.9 7:08 01:23:52.3

32 RYAN ROY 1155 37 M 60 10:47.9 01:24.8 28 00:42:09.2 21.1 01:08.3 40 28:56.8 7:14 01:24:27.0

33 STOWE TALBOT 1168 47 M 49 10:25.2 02:12.3 43 00:44:09.9 20.1 01:08.7 14 26:42.8 6:41 01:24:38.9

34 LARRY CLARK 1029 59 M 45 10:16.7 01:13.3 41 00:43:55.7 20.2 00:47.0 34 28:41.5 7:10 01:24:54.2

35 MARIE HANSEN 1074 41 F 53 10:31.1 00:59.2 52 00:44:54.4 19.8 00:33.6 28 28:14.9 7:04 01:25:13.2

36 CHRIS KARAMATIC 1095 44 M 40 10:07.3 01:34.5 32 00:42:16.2 21 00:49.0 60 30:27.3 7:37 01:25:14.3

37 JONATHAN WILEY 1189 15 M 32 09:45.7 01:51.7 87 00:48:39.5 18.3 00:48.6 6 24:42.4 6:11 01:25:47.9

38 JOAKIM NILSSON 1133 45 M 102 12:39.3 02:17.9 33 00:42:29.6 20.9 01:15.0 25 27:57.7 6:59 01:26:39.5

39 BRAD HUTCHESON 1089 41 M 41 10:08.8 01:55.2 62 00:45:49.3 19.4 01:14.6 19 27:33.5 6:53 01:26:41.4

40 GABE STARBUCK 1164 36 M 121 13:19.6 01:49.7 17 00:41:14.7 21.5 00:47.7 46 29:40.5 7:25 01:26:52.2

41 LYNN BELL 1007 44 M 128 13:27.5 01:39.1 21 00:41:22.0 21.5 01:12.1 50 29:59.8 7:30 01:27:40.5

42 ROB ROGERS 1154 35 M 33 09:46.9 01:03.6 50 00:44:37.6 19.9 00:41.5 70 31:37.7 7:54 01:27:47.3

43 JESUS RUIZ 1156 37 M 119 13:17.5 02:05.9 20 00:41:20.5 21.5 01:21.1 47 29:49.9 7:27 01:27:54.9

44 NIGEL DAVIES 1037 32 M 8 08:00.0 00:46.4 35 00:42:47.5 20.8 00:33.7 118 35:56.1 8:59 01:28:03.7

45 JOHN COLEMAN 1031 39 M 66 10:59.8 02:02.9 48 00:44:30.9 20 01:05.2 43 29:28.1 7:22 01:28:06.9

46 ELIZABETH JONES 1093 49 F 48 10:24.0 01:51.0 45 00:44:14.2 20.1 01:12.9 68 31:08.5 7:47 01:28:50.6

47 JOHN DIEFEL 1046 40 M 64 10:55.3 02:34.6 46 00:44:27.1 20 01:10.3 49 29:56.9 7:29 01:29:04.2

48 WILLIAM RYAN 1157 42 M 124 13:24.3 01:05.7 36 00:43:00.5 20.7 01:17.9 64 30:50.9 7:43 01:29:39.3

49 ALISON POPE 1141 37 F 118 13:12.5 01:24.0 60 00:45:34.0 19.5 01:13.3 35 28:42.2 7:11 01:30:06.0

50 CHARLES KOTAL 1100 42 M 62 10:51.6 01:22.0 65 00:46:00.1 19.3 01:56.8 51 30:02.3 7:31 01:30:12.8

51 JON MUTCHLER 1129 51 M 18 08:56.9 02:17.7 47 00:44:30.1 20 01:38.1 92 32:55.8 8:14 01:30:18.6

52 JAMES DIEDESCH 1045 30 M 69 11:04.1 01:07.0 57 00:45:06.1 19.7 01:03.9 78 32:05.8 8:01 01:30:26.9

53 REED GLESNE 1067 59 M 59 10:43.4 03:43.9 29 00:42:13.2 21 01:48.9 82 32:12.6 8:03 01:30:42.0

54 SARAH SHAFER 1161 30 F 29 09:38.9 01:04.0 73 00:46:47.2 19 01:05.4 79 32:07.1 8:02 01:30:42.6

55 NANCY HUNTAMER 1088 46 F 34 09:48.6 01:32.9 63 00:45:51.3 19.4 01:09.7 85 32:26.1 8:07 01:30:48.6

56

TEAM 1203- Ed 

Mclaughlin, Steve 

Boer,Greta Perales 1203 0 M 44 10:14.5 00:31.7 105 00:50:49.2 3:26 00:34.4 36 28:42.4 7:11 01:30:52.2

57 DEENIE ROBERTSON 1151 47 F 90 11:42.2 01:37.7 58 00:45:27.6 19.5 01:01.6 73 31:45.3 7:56 01:31:34.4

58 MARC BLAKE 1010 40 M 112 13:04.0 01:06.9 66 00:46:10.9 19.2 00:37.7 62 30:39.7 7:40 01:31:39.2

59 BART HAWKINSON 1078 32 M 170 16:42.0 02:02.2 22 00:41:25.0 21.4 01:32.1 56 30:18.7 7:35 01:32:00.0

60 BECCI MURPHY 1128 44 F 87 11:40.2 01:09.7 56 00:45:05.9 19.7 00:46.9 97 33:17.8 8:19 01:32:00.5

61 JESSICA ROGERS 1153 35 F 93 11:51.5 01:22.0 78 00:47:40.0 18.6 00:58.8 55 30:13.7 7:33 01:32:06.0
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T-1 T-2 Total

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

BuDu Racing, LLC 

62 MICHAEL GAETA 1058 46 M 57 10:39.0 03:08.0 107 00:50:56.2 17.4 00:41.9 16 26:49.7 6:42 01:32:14.8

63 BILL GILLER 1064 65 M 73 11:13.5 00:48.5 59 00:45:30.2 19.5 00:46.7 102 34:00.7 8:30 01:32:19.6

64

TEAM 1206- Karoline 

Schaufler, Klayton 

Schaufler, Kirby Schaufler 1206 0 M 16 08:36.5 00:29.7 101 00:50:13.1 3:24 00:23.0 88 32:37.8 8:09 01:32:20.1

65 CONNER WEGE 1183 21 M 103 12:40.8 01:18.7 54 00:45:05.2 19.7 00:58.0 83 32:22.0 8:06 01:32:24.7

66 STEPHANIE VAN EYK 1175 40 F 70 11:06.3 01:33.7 64 00:45:53.9 19.4 01:14.8 90 32:40.9 8:10 01:32:29.6

67 KERRIE BAUER 1005 40 F 51 10:28.6 01:39.7 86 00:48:36.3 18.3 01:13.1 63 30:45.7 7:41 01:32:43.4

68 RALPH WEICHE 1184 45 M 163 16:14.3 01:48.4 27 00:42:00.4 21.1 01:01.4 72 31:45.1 7:56 01:32:49.6

69 ANGIE LANCASTER 1102 34 F 74 11:14.0 01:06.3 68 00:46:16.4 19.2 01:33.7 89 32:40.1 8:10 01:32:50.5

70 JENNIFER FOX 1056 46 F 75 11:14.2 01:26.7 92 00:49:19.3 18 00:45.7 53 30:09.5 7:32 01:32:55.4

71 JAYME DEBOER 1040 22 M 156 14:55.5 01:55.8 70 00:46:36.1 19.1 00:47.1 38 28:48.8 7:12 01:33:03.3

72 ERIC COLE 1030 39 M 37 10:00.5 01:45.1 94 00:49:30.8 17.9 00:53.2 65 30:58.2 7:45 01:33:07.8

73

TEAM 1199- Christal 

Rainwater, Jen Fullington, 

Martin Dubek 1199 0 M 84 11:30.9 00:24.8 34 00:42:47.4 2:53 00:23.1 136 38:08.4 9:32 01:33:14.6

74

TEAM 1197- Jennifer Ross, 

David Benson, Jenny 

Benson 1197 0 M 107 12:45.7 00:45.9 76 00:47:10.5 3:11 00:26.2 80 32:07.6 8:02 01:33:15.9

75 JEFF DERSTADT 1044 32 M 52 10:30.6 01:58.0 89 00:48:55.7 18.2 00:46.9 67 31:07.0 7:47 01:33:18.2

76 RYAN FRENCH 1057 35 M 150 14:25.5 01:34.7 49 00:44:35.3 19.9 00:37.3 81 32:09.9 8:02 01:33:22.7

77 CHARLIE HERRON 1084 52 M 120 13:18.5 02:14.0 55 00:45:05.2 19.7 01:06.8 75 31:49.9 7:57 01:33:34.4

78 ALEX THAMAN 1170 29 M 151 14:26.9 02:20.9 75 00:47:08.1 18.8 00:56.7 39 28:51.1 7:13 01:33:43.7

79 ELYA MOORE 1124 33 F 19 08:57.1 01:39.3 98 00:49:59.4 17.8 01:03.0 91 32:54.1 8:14 01:34:32.9

80 KIMBERLY LORTON 1260 32 F 22 09:14.3 00:48.5 71 00:46:36.6 19.1 00:54.1 128 37:10.3 9:18 01:34:43.8

81 STEPHANIE STONE 1166 38 F 133 13:35.2 01:09.3 77 00:47:37.0 18.6 00:47.1 71 31:44.7 7:56 01:34:53.3

82 HENDRIK BRUTSAERT 1019 33 M 115 13:10.0 02:05.4 88 00:48:45.0 18.2 00:39.8 59 30:24.5 7:36 01:35:04.7

83 DEAN WILSON 1193 50 M 50 10:27.5 01:57.6 74 00:46:51.5 19 00:44.0 109 35:05.5 8:46 01:35:06.1

84 LINDY MULLEN 1127 28 F 110 13:01.4 01:46.5 81 00:47:57.1 18.5 01:09.4 69 31:14.4 7:49 01:35:08.8

85 NICK BOND 1013 57 M 116 13:11.8 02:23.7 69 00:46:34.7 19.1 00:37.3 87 32:29.1 8:07 01:35:16.6

86 LINNEA KRETZ 1101 31 F 95 11:58.4 01:23.7 67 00:46:11.0 19.2 00:42.7 112 35:29.8 8:52 01:35:45.6

87 IAN WALTON 1181 35 M 122 13:21.1 02:23.6 95 00:49:31.1 17.9 00:40.6 57 30:22.8 7:36 01:36:19.2

88 JOEL MACARI 1109 38 M 61 10:50.9 01:21.5 79 00:47:40.3 18.6 00:38.0 120 36:06.6 9:02 01:36:37.3

89 RENIER ELENBAAS 1052 37 M 80 11:20.9 02:43.6 103 00:50:42.7 17.5 01:27.6 58 30:23.3 7:36 01:36:38.1

90

TEAM 1198- Randy 

LeValley, Miki Clark, Jan 

Coleman 1198 0 M 98 12:23.1 00:30.9 44 00:44:12.6 2:59 00:22.1 145 39:40.5 9:55 01:37:09.2

91 JAN HOWARD 1087 34 F 81 11:24.4 01:34.9 72 00:46:38.5 19 00:36.0 132 37:24.3 9:21 01:37:38.1

92 STEVEN DUNCAN 1050 43 M 99 12:25.1 02:38.1 121 00:53:04.6 16.7 01:04.4 31 28:34.5 7:09 01:37:46.7

93 THOMAS BECKLEY 1006 42 M 104 12:42.8 02:22.4 39 00:43:40.3 20.3 00:53.2 138 38:10.8 9:33 01:37:49.5

94 ANNE KING 1097 41 F 79 11:19.1 01:41.9 80 00:47:56.4 18.5 00:56.5 119 36:03.3 9:01 01:37:57.2

95 HEATHER BARNHART 1003 39 F 130 13:31.8 01:19.3 106 00:50:50.5 17.5 00:32.6 76 31:53.1 7:58 01:38:07.3

96 PETER NAYLOR 1130 37 M 46 10:18.9 02:33.9 102 00:50:17.2 17.7 01:43.1 96 33:16.0 8:19 01:38:09.1

97 BUCK SATER 1158 48 M 101 12:32.9 02:01.4 104 00:50:45.4 17.5 01:03.0 74 31:47.9 7:57 01:38:10.6

98 PHIL MILLARD 1121 51 M 76 11:14.3 02:23.6 93 00:49:24.1 18 01:07.3 103 34:03.5 8:31 01:38:12.8

99 STACY PRICE 1143 47 F 86 11:34.8 01:23.0 116 00:52:17.3 17 00:48.7 98 33:18.3 8:20 01:39:22.1

100 RAYMOND LEWIS 1107 49 M 82 11:28.9 01:41.6 90 00:48:58.2 18.1 00:25.5 130 37:16.9 9:19 01:39:51.1

101 JEWEL LEVALLEY 1106 18 F 5 07:50.7 01:50.4 128 00:53:50.9 16.5 00:21.7 121 36:11.1 9:03 01:40:04.8

102 JUDY PRATT 1142 56 F 91 11:45.7 01:08.3 61 00:45:41.0 19.4 01:13.3 156 41:26.2 10:22 01:41:14.5

103 TRACY BELL 1008 39 F 143 14:16.6 01:52.9 83 00:48:03.0 18.5 01:58.5 111 35:23.1 8:51 01:41:34.1

104 JOSEPH VIDAL 1178 29 M 162 16:05.0 02:26.5 111 00:51:31.7 17.2 02:02.3 44 29:37.8 7:24 01:41:43.3

105 KATHERINE MAGEE 1110 45 F 94 11:52.9 02:07.2 126 00:53:34.4 16.6 01:26.4 93 32:56.6 8:14 01:41:57.5

106 JOHN QUAM JR 1144 68 M 68 11:03.5 03:11.7 113 00:52:07.9 17 01:38.4 104 34:08.4 8:32 01:42:09.9

107 JOANNA PATTON 1136 43 F 141 14:13.7 02:46.0 110 00:51:18.9 17.3 01:28.9 95 33:14.1 8:19 01:43:01.6

108 JEFFREY TOM 1172 48 M 148 14:22.7 03:38.8 114 00:52:09.3 17 01:58.7 66 31:01.2 7:45 01:43:10.7

109 NICOLE HAWKINSON 1077 29 F 67 11:01.4 01:40.7 100 00:50:06.5 17.7 00:53.3 144 39:31.8 9:53 01:43:13.7

110 LANI BROGAN 1018 47 F 42 10:09.2 02:39.0 135 00:54:29.1 16.3 00:35.8 113 35:34.5 8:54 01:43:27.6

111 TERI DECOCQ 1041 51 F 152 14:29.3 01:56.0 97 00:49:41.7 17.9 00:49.1 123 36:34.0 9:09 01:43:30.1

112 AGATHE RETORNAZ 1149 36 F 136 13:45.9 01:26.9 140 00:55:22.6 16 00:43.3 84 32:24.3 8:06 01:43:43.0

113 ERIN BUNKER 1021 31 F 77 11:15.1 02:59.1 136 00:54:47.8 16.2 01:32.5 100 33:38.9 8:25 01:44:13.4

114 SUSAN GLESNE 1068 49 F 126 13:26.4 03:30.1 115 00:52:12.3 17 01:36.9 99 33:32.3 8:23 01:44:18.0

115 E.P. HACHENBERG 1073 29 M 167 16:36.7 01:06.4 133 00:54:17.2 16.4 00:30.9 77 32:04.0 8:01 01:44:35.2

116 PHIL MCNAMEE 1119 48 M 113 13:05.5 02:09.9 125 00:53:20.8 16.7 01:00.5 116 35:44.6 8:56 01:45:21.3

117 JOHN HELGESON 1082 34 M 100 12:28.3 01:59.2 142 00:55:31.0 16 00:46.4 106 34:51.2 8:43 01:45:36.1

118 BRENDA PHILIP 1138 48 F 85 11:32.7 01:59.0 129 00:53:54.8 16.5 01:00.8 126 37:09.5 9:17 01:45:36.8

119 DAVE ANANA 1001 47 M 63 10:55.0 00:56.7 171 01:03:44.7 13.9 01:10.3 45 29:40.0 7:25 01:46:26.7

120 JEANETTE CROOKS 1036 51 F 154 14:38.4 02:01.0 84 00:48:25.7 18.3 02:08.3 143 39:18.4 9:50 01:46:31.8

121 KORI EMERSON 1053 50 F 36 09:58.5 02:07.7 141 00:55:23.9 16 00:59.8 137 38:10.3 9:33 01:46:40.2

122 HEIDI HELGESON 1081 35 F 58 10:42.9 01:29.9 139 00:55:20.3 16 00:28.5 142 38:53.4 9:43 01:46:55.0

123 JEB BOLTON 1012 32 M 153 14:34.9 01:26.1 119 00:53:01.3 16.7 01:11.4 124 36:41.7 9:10 01:46:55.4

124 RICH HEIDECKER 1080 45 M 159 15:17.7 02:10.4 123 00:53:18.7 16.7 00:36.1 114 35:35.3 8:54 01:46:58.2

125 DAVID WILLIAMS 1191 61 M 27 09:38.2 02:05.1 82 00:47:59.4 18.5 01:27.3 172 46:41.0 11:40 01:47:51.0
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T-1 T-2 Total

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

BuDu Racing, LLC 

126 MIKE WOOTTEN 1195 37 M 186 18:47.3 01:17.3 134 00:54:29.0 16.3 00:31.4 94 33:01.9 8:15 01:48:06.9

127 AMY HEIDECKER 1079 31 F 179 17:53.1 04:07.4 146 00:56:41.9 15.7 00:46.5 33 28:40.1 7:10 01:48:09.0

128 AMY COSTANTI 1033 37 F 134 13:39.1 02:11.2 124 00:53:19.4 16.7 01:50.1 129 37:11.4 9:18 01:48:11.2

129 STEVE KELLER 1096 60 M 88 11:40.6 02:05.0 99 00:50:03.6 17.7 01:09.8 166 43:38.1 10:55 01:48:37.1

130 DONALD THOMPSON 1171 53 M 114 13:08.9 03:25.2 143 00:56:01.8 15.9 01:30.9 108 34:56.2 8:44 01:49:03.0

131 PAT FOULON 1055 24 M 129 13:31.4 02:47.8 144 00:56:06.6 15.8 01:26.5 115 35:36.7 8:54 01:49:29.0

132 RACHEL HARTMEYER 1076 15 F 21 09:12.7 02:20.9 166 01:00:05.1 14.8 00:35.8 134 37:38.2 9:25 01:49:52.7

133 KEVIN DOYLE 1049 27 M 195 22:50.7 02:16.6 85 00:48:29.7 18.3 01:23.7 110 35:05.9 8:46 01:50:06.6

134 MARCY FLEISCHMAN 1054 49 F 142 14:15.2 02:13.3 117 00:52:38.6 16.9 02:48.4 139 38:12.2 9:33 01:50:07.7

135 SEAN O'CONNELL 1135 36 M 171 16:53.2 03:08.1 131 00:54:13.1 16.4 01:24.2 105 34:29.5 8:37 01:50:08.1

136 NICOLE DERN 1042 29 F 96 12:00.9 01:30.0 132 00:54:14.5 16.4 01:57.2 153 40:58.7 10:15 01:50:41.3

137

TEAM 1200- Larry Monson, 

Shirley Monson 1200 0 M 144 14:17.6 03:08.6 148 00:56:48.9 3:50 00:42.0 117 35:44.9 8:56 01:50:42.0

138 BECKY WADE 1179 54 F 89 11:41.5 01:33.9 127 00:53:36.2 16.6 01:20.0 160 42:35.9 10:39 01:50:47.5

139 THOMAS CHILDS 1027 38 M 35 09:52.5 01:20.2 109 00:51:17.9 17.3 01:20.0 174 47:16.5 11:49 01:51:07.1

140 MARY GANDEE 1059 36 F 97 12:07.4 01:28.5 175 01:06:08.0 13.4 00:52.2 61 30:36.0 7:39 01:51:12.1

141 MARILYN PINQUOCH 1139 62 F 149 14:23.7 02:49.4 112 00:51:59.0 17.1 02:03.4 151 40:39.4 10:10 01:51:54.9

142 STACIA WARE 1182 41 F 132 13:35.0 03:54.8 164 00:59:41.4 14.9 01:03.9 101 33:40.5 8:25 01:51:55.6

143

TEAM 1202- Laurie Foster, 

Marie Nord 1202 0 M 157 15:00.0 00:25.1 120 00:53:04.0 3:35 00:35.3 164 43:05.1 10:46 01:52:09.5

144 DAWN GILLMAN 1065 46 F 145 14:17.8 03:16.0 163 00:59:33.8 14.9 00:32.6 107 34:52.9 8:43 01:52:33.1

145 HEIDI CARPENTER 1025 40 F 147 14:21.5 01:56.0 130 00:54:10.4 16.4 01:25.9 152 40:55.3 10:14 01:52:49.1

146 JULIE BENNETT 1009 47 F 146 14:20.6 02:16.5 152 00:57:33.5 15.4 01:38.5 127 37:09.6 9:17 01:52:58.7

147 MICHELE RENNINGER 1148 42 F 127 13:26.6 03:18.1 155 00:58:14.4 15.2 01:04.5 125 36:56.3 9:14 01:52:59.9

148 JULIE HODGES 1086 46 F 135 13:44.2 02:18.6 150 00:57:12.4 15.5 01:32.1 141 38:34.9 9:39 01:53:22.2

149 THEO DE VOS 1039 46 M 78 11:15.3 04:13.3 122 00:53:14.6 16.7 01:01.9 167 43:42.3 10:56 01:53:27.4

150 ARLENE TAYLOR 1169 56 F 138 14:03.8 02:15.1 149 00:56:49.4 15.6 01:20.0 149 40:06.3 10:02 01:54:34.6

151 MICHELE MCNAMEE 1118 42 F 160 15:46.0 02:09.9 159 00:58:35.3 15.2 00:50.0 133 37:27.1 9:22 01:54:48.3

152 JOHN HINCHCLIFFE 1085 60 M 168 16:38.8 02:02.2 137 00:55:00.8 16.1 01:25.5 148 40:04.7 10:01 01:55:12.0

153 ERICH KIRSCH 1098 38 M 117 13:12.0 02:59.1 138 00:55:11.8 16.1 01:52.1 159 42:35.7 10:39 01:55:50.7

154 BIL RODE 1152 58 M 106 12:45.4 05:35.2 108 00:51:13.7 17.3 03:41.0 161 42:43.5 10:41 01:55:58.8

155 SHERRIE MARBLE 1112 48 F 131 13:32.5 04:08.3 157 00:58:30.7 15.2 01:05.9 147 39:56.5 9:59 01:57:13.9

156

TEAM 1192- Joanne 

Ridout, Linda Huskey, 

Ginger Addicott 1192 0 M 158 15:02.2 00:36.3 160 00:59:12.8 4:00 00:26.4 165 43:34.0 10:54 01:58:51.7

157 LEIGH MARTINKA 1114 42 F 139 14:06.2 04:43.1 156 00:58:16.1 15.2 02:04.5 146 39:44.7 9:56 01:58:54.6

158 LYNN WILKINSON 1190 46 F 140 14:11.4 03:11.7 154 00:57:50.9 15.4 01:42.0 158 42:20.1 10:35 01:59:16.1

159 SHAWNA LAURSEN 1103 43 F 109 12:57.8 03:00.1 151 00:57:15.3 15.5 01:59.6 168 44:06.6 11:02 01:59:19.4

160 KIM WHITE 1186 50 F 166 16:26.6 02:19.4 161 00:59:27.8 14.9 01:22.3 150 40:08.6 10:02 01:59:44.7

161

TEAM 1205- Jonathan 

Gavison, Gil Traylor, 

Jonathan Ploudre 1205 0 M 23 09:25.9 00:29.6 190 01:15:32.7 5:06 00:19.4 122 36:23.7 9:06 02:02:11.3

162 WILLIAM GEORGE 1061 72 M 180 17:56.7 06:03.8 153 00:57:48.5 15.4 02:25.6 135 37:57.4 9:29 02:02:12.0

163 ROXIE MILLSAP 1122 46 F 125 13:25.2 02:50.6 118 00:52:43.2 16.8 01:53.1 183 52:52.8 13:13 02:03:44.9

164 MARCI MAHLER 1111 38 F 71 11:07.9 01:23.8 193 01:20:55.5 11 01:16.8 48 29:49.9 7:27 02:04:33.9

165 CYNTHIA BUTTREY 1024 52 F 184 18:18.7 02:12.1 167 01:00:42.6 14.6 02:23.5 154 41:00.6 10:15 02:04:37.5

166 THOMAS CORCORAN 1032 51 M 161 15:49.3 02:57.2 147 00:56:46.4 15.6 01:47.7 177 48:24.9 12:06 02:05:45.5

167 JANICE SKREDSVIG 1162 50 F 177 17:39.8 03:04.1 145 00:56:39.1 15.7 01:19.6 173 47:10.4 11:48 02:05:53.0

168 BRIAN JACKSON 1090 33 M 187 19:23.8 02:48.5 165 01:00:03.2 14.8 01:01.3 162 42:43.9 10:41 02:06:00.7

169 LINDA MARIZ 1113 62 F 137 13:56.2 01:39.5 168 01:01:42.1 14.4 01:53.8 181 51:12.8 12:48 02:10:24.4

170 MARGI SCHERER 1160 49 F 108 12:55.2 00:59.4 179 01:07:25.1 13.2 01:06.4 175 47:59.6 12:00 02:10:25.7

171

TEAM 1259- Robert Baird, 

Sally Baird 1259 0 M 194 21:49.2 00:32.2 176 01:06:39.7 4:30 00:31.6 157 42:12.5 10:33 02:11:45.2

172 CHERYL BRITTON 1016 55 F 176 17:37.4 05:25.0 162 00:59:31.2 14.9 01:08.9 176 48:24.5 12:06 02:12:07.0

173 JENNA LONEY 1108 21 F 190 20:31.0 02:46.9 181 01:07:50.0 13.1 01:05.6 155 41:23.8 10:21 02:13:37.3

174 JULIE BARNET 1002 40 F 169 16:40.0 02:58.1 158 00:58:33.8 15.2 02:05.2 184 53:40.3 13:25 02:13:57.4

175 JILL JONES 1094 50 F 181 18:02.9 03:33.5 172 01:04:52.1 13.7 02:04.9 171 46:06.0 11:32 02:14:39.4

176 JAY GILLMAN 1066 52 M 178 17:52.1 02:49.5 191 01:15:34.0 11.8 01:09.2 131 37:23.4 9:21 02:14:48.2

177 LORI SWETS 1167 40 F 172 16:55.1 03:30.8 169 01:03:15.7 14 01:21.1 178 50:03.3 12:31 02:15:06.0

178 JENNIFER GRUENWALD 1072 31 F 173 17:15.7 02:56.8 187 01:12:58.4 12.2 00:35.2 163 43:04.6 10:46 02:16:50.7

179 JO BURLEIGH 1022 46 F 105 12:45.0 03:10.4 180 01:07:40.2 13.1 02:32.5 180 51:03.9 12:46 02:17:12.0

180 STORMY MEDLER 1120 40 F 111 13:03.4 02:48.3 182 01:08:17.8 13 02:03.0 179 51:03.3 12:46 02:17:15.8

181 MELANIE MCCARTHY 1115 28 F 183 18:12.1 04:58.4 177 01:06:45.1 13.3 02:34.3 169 45:01.7 11:15 02:17:31.6

182 LESLIE GIBLETT 1063 58 F 191 20:48.2 02:27.3 170 01:03:19.1 14 02:17.0 182 52:14.0 13:04 02:21:05.6

183 PAMELA TYHUIS 1173 54 F 188 19:36.2 04:13.9 186 01:12:13.9 12.3 01:41.6 170 45:06.1 11:17 02:22:51.7

184 SARAH COSTAS 1034 36 F 165 16:25.2 03:05.5 178 01:06:52.4 13.3 01:48.5 186 57:13.4 14:18 02:25:25.0

185 AMBER WYMAN 1196 38 F 164 16:24.3 03:04.7 174 01:05:52.5 13.5 02:51.1 187 57:13.5 14:18 02:25:26.1

186 ALEXIS PONTIKIS 1140 59 F 193 21:13.5 03:14.0 173 01:05:50.1 13.5 02:20.2 185 55:31.6 13:53 02:28:09.4

187

TEAM 1204- Kathy 

O'Hanlon, Theresa Pierson 1204 0 M 182 18:12.1 00:29.9 195 01:32:14.3 6:14 02:57.5 140 38:15.9 9:34 02:32:09.7

188 SHARON HERRING 1083 50 F 189 19:58.6 03:14.0 184 01:10:40.9 12.6 03:35.9 188 57:50.4 14:28 02:35:19.8
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T-1 T-2 Total

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

BuDu Racing, LLC 

189 JENNIFER GARNER 1060 38 F 174 17:29.7 03:23.1 188 01:13:29.9 12.1 01:25.8 191 02:37.0 15:39 02:38:25.5

190 MEGAN DOUMIT 1048 37 F 175 17:30.5 03:24.5 189 01:13:51.6 12 01:02.6 190 02:36.8 15:39 02:38:26.0

191 ALLISON BURTON 1023 52 F 185 18:21.5 05:46.4 183 01:10:10.6 12.7 01:40.3 192 05:40.8 16:25 02:41:39.6

192 LYNDA WHITTLE 1188 46 F 192 21:11.7 04:58.3 194 01:22:13.8 10.8 01:27.4 189 02:21.2 15:35 02:52:12.4

DNF PATRICIA BUCHANAN 1020 61 F 123 13:23.1 01:26.4 96 00:49:35.2 17.9 01:42.8

DNF GILLIAN SCHAVER 1159 30 F 83 11:29.5 02:05.1 185 01:11:22.3 12.4

DNF RICHARD TYHUIS 1174 55 M 155 14:40.6 05:06.7 192 01:17:53.5 11.4
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Overall Gun

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

Overall Gun

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 94 JEWEL LEVALLEY 1106 18 1 07:50.7 1 01:50.4 1 00:53:50.9 1 00:21.7 1 00:36:11.1 40:04.8

2 125 RACHEL HARTMEYER 1076 15 2 09:12.7 2 02:20.9 2 01:00:05.1 2 00:35.8 2 00:37:38.2 49:52.7

Overall Gun

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 161 JENNA LONEY 1108 21 1 20:31.0 1 02:46.9 1 01:07:50.0 1 01:05.6 1 00:41:23.8 13:37.3

Overall Gun

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 78 LINDY MULLEN 1127 28 3 13:01.4 3 01:46.5 1 00:47:57.1 2 01:09.4 1 00:31:14.4 35:08.8

2 102 NICOLE HAWKINSON 1077 29 1 11:01.4 2 01:40.7 2 00:50:06.5 1 00:53.3 2 00:39:31.8 43:13.7

3 129 NICOLE DERN 1042 29 2 12:00.9 1 01:30.0 3 00:54:14.5 3 01:57.2 3 00:40:58.7 50:41.3

4 169 MELANIE MCCARTHY 1115 28 4 18:12.1 4 04:58.4 4 01:06:45.1 4 02:34.3 4 00:45:01.7 17:31.6

Overall Gun

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 52 SARAH SHAFER 1161 30 3 09:38.9 2 01:04.0 5 00:46:47.2 7 01:05.4 2 00:32:07.1 30:42.6

2 65 ANGIE LANCASTER 1102 34 4 11:14.0 3 01:06.3 2 00:46:16.4 9 01:33.7 3 00:32:40.1 32:50.5

3 73 ELYA MOORE 1124 33 1 08:57.1 6 01:39.3 6 00:49:59.4 6 01:03.0 4 00:32:54.1 34:32.9

4 74 KIMBERLY LORTON 1260 32 2 09:14.3 1 00:48.5 3 00:46:36.6 5 00:54.1 7 00:37:10.3 34:43.8

5 80 LINNEA KRETZ 1101 31 8 11:58.4 4 01:23.7 1 00:46:11.0 3 00:42.7 6 00:35:29.8 35:45.6

6 84 JAN HOWARD 1087 34 6 11:24.4 5 01:34.9 4 00:46:38.5 2 00:36.0 8 00:37:24.3 37:38.1

7 106 ERIN BUNKER 1021 31 5 11:15.1 9 02:59.1 7 00:54:47.8 8 01:32.5 5 00:33:38.9 44:13.4

8 120 AMY HEIDECKER 1079 31 10 17:53.1 10 04:07.4 8 00:56:41.9 4 00:46.5 1 00:28:40.1 48:09.0

9 166

JENNIFER 

GRUENWALD 1072 31 9 17:15.7 8 02:56.8 10 01:12:58.4 1 00:35.2 9 00:43:04.6 16:50.7

DNF DNF GILLIAN SCHAVER 1159 30 7 11:29.5 7 02:05.1 9 01:11:22.3

Overall Gun

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 47 ALISON POPE 1141 37 5 13:12.5 5 01:24.0 1 00:45:34.0 8 01:13.3 1 00:28:42.2 30:06.0

2 58 JESSICA ROGERS 1153 35 3 11:51.5 3 01:22.0 3 00:47:40.0 6 00:58.8 3 00:30:13.7 32:06.0

3 75 STEPHANIE STONE 1166 38 7 13:35.2 1 01:09.3 2 00:47:37.0 4 00:47.1 5 00:31:44.7 34:53.3

4 88 HEATHER BARNHART 1003 39 6 13:31.8 2 01:19.3 5 00:50:50.5 2 00:32.6 6 00:31:53.1 38:07.3

5 96 TRACY BELL 1008 39 10 14:16.6 9 01:52.9 4 00:48:03.0 13 01:58.5 8 00:35:23.1 41:34.1

6 105 AGATHE RETORNAZ 1149 36 9 13:45.9 6 01:26.9 8 00:55:22.6 3 00:43.3 7 00:32:24.3 43:43.0

7 115 HEIDI HELGESON 1081 35 1 10:42.9 8 01:29.9 7 00:55:20.3 1 00:28.5 10 00:38:53.4 46:55.0

8 121 AMY COSTANTI 1033 37 8 13:39.1 10 02:11.2 6 00:53:19.4 12 01:50.1 9 00:37:11.4 48:11.2

9 132 MARY GANDEE 1059 36 4 12:07.4 7 01:28.5 10 01:06:08.0 5 00:52.2 4 00:30:36.0 51:12.1

10 153 MARCI MAHLER 1111 38 2 11:07.9 4 01:23.8 14 01:20:55.5 9 01:16.8 2 00:29:49.9 04:33.9

11 172 SARAH COSTAS 1034 36 12 16:25.2 12 03:05.5 11 01:06:52.4 11 01:48.5 11 00:57:13.4 25:25.0

12 173 AMBER WYMAN 1196 38 11 16:24.3 11 03:04.7 9 01:05:52.5 14 02:51.1 12 00:57:13.5 25:26.1

13 176 JENNIFER GARNER 1060 38 13 17:29.7 13 03:23.1 12 01:13:29.9 10 01:25.8 14 01:02:37.0 38:25.5

14 177 MEGAN DOUMIT 1048 37 14 17:30.5 14 03:24.5 13 01:13:51.6 7 01:02.6 13 01:02:36.8 38:26.0

Iron Person

~ Run ~~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~

Clear Lake Triathlon 2011

Age Group Results
Saturday, July 09, 2011
BuDu Racing, LLC 

Female 15 to 19
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Female 20 to 24
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Female 25 to 29
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Female 30 to 34
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Female 35 to 39
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~
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Overall Gun

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

~ Run ~~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~

BuDu Racing, LLC 

Overall Gun

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 9 MARTI RIEMER 1150 42 2 09:26.5 2 00:46.8 1 00:41:19.5 2 00:33.9 1 00:25:36.8 17:43.5

2 20 PATTY BREDICE 1014 41 1 09:00.8 1 00:41.9 2 00:41:50.4 3 00:39.3 3 00:29:05.9 21:18.3

3 33 MARIE HANSEN 1074 41 4 10:31.1 3 00:59.2 3 00:44:54.4 1 00:33.6 2 00:28:14.9 25:13.2

4 57 BECCI MURPHY 1128 44 7 11:40.2 4 01:09.7 4 00:45:05.9 4 00:46.9 7 00:33:17.8 32:00.5

5 62 STEPHANIE VAN EYK 1175 40 5 11:06.3 5 01:33.7 5 00:45:53.9 10 01:14.8 5 00:32:40.9 32:29.6

6 63 KERRIE BAUER 1005 40 3 10:28.6 6 01:39.7 7 00:48:36.3 9 01:13.1 4 00:30:45.7 32:43.4

7 87 ANNE KING 1097 41 6 11:19.1 7 01:41.9 6 00:47:56.4 6 00:56.5 9 00:36:03.3 37:57.2

8 100 JOANNA PATTON 1136 43 13 14:13.7 10 02:46.0 8 00:51:18.9 13 01:28.9 6 00:33:14.1 43:01.6

9 134 STACIA WARE 1182 41 11 13:35.0 16 03:54.8 15 00:59:41.4 7 01:03.9 8 00:33:40.5 51:55.6

10 136 HEIDI CARPENTER 1025 40 14 14:21.5 8 01:56.0 9 00:54:10.4 12 01:25.9 13 00:40:55.3 52:49.1

11 138 MICHELE RENNINGER 1148 42 10 13:26.6 14 03:18.1 11 00:58:14.4 8 01:04.5 10 00:36:56.3 52:59.9

12 142 MICHELE MCNAMEE 1118 42 15 15:46.0 9 02:09.9 14 00:58:35.3 5 00:50.0 11 00:37:27.1 54:48.3

13 147 LEIGH MARTINKA 1114 42 12 14:06.2 17 04:43.1 12 00:58:16.1 16 02:04.5 12 00:39:44.7 58:54.6

14 149 SHAWNA LAURSEN 1103 43 8 12:57.8 13 03:00.1 10 00:57:15.3 14 01:59.6 14 00:44:06.6 59:19.4

15 162 JULIE BARNET 1002 40 16 16:40.0 12 02:58.1 13 00:58:33.8 17 02:05.2 17 00:53:40.3 13:57.4

16 165 LORI SWETS 1167 40 17 16:55.1 15 03:30.8 16 01:03:15.7 11 01:21.1 15 00:50:03.3 15:06.0

17 168 STORMY MEDLER 1120 40 9 13:03.4 11 02:48.3 17 01:08:17.8 15 02:03.0 16 00:51:03.3 17:15.8

Overall Gun

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 44 ELIZABETH JONES 1093 49 3 10:24.0 6 01:51.0 1 00:44:14.2 10 01:12.9 2 00:31:08.5 28:50.6

2 53 NANCY HUNTAMER 1088 46 1 09:48.6 4 01:32.9 3 00:45:51.3 9 01:09.7 4 00:32:26.1 30:48.6

3 54 DEENIE ROBERTSON 1151 47 7 11:42.2 5 01:37.7 2 00:45:27.6 6 01:01.6 3 00:31:45.3 31:34.4

4 66 JENNIFER FOX 1056 46 4 11:14.2 3 01:26.7 4 00:49:19.3 3 00:45.7 1 00:30:09.5 32:55.4

5 92 STACY PRICE 1143 47 6 11:34.8 2 01:23.0 6 00:52:17.3 4 00:48.7 6 00:33:18.3 39:22.1

6 98 KATHERINE MAGEE 1110 45 8 11:52.9 8 02:07.2 9 00:53:34.4 11 01:26.4 5 00:32:56.6 41:57.5

7 103 LANI BROGAN 1018 47 2 10:09.2 12 02:39.0 11 00:54:29.1 2 00:35.8 9 00:35:34.5 43:27.6

8 107 SUSAN GLESNE 1068 49 12 13:26.4 17 03:30.1 5 00:52:12.3 14 01:36.9 7 00:33:32.3 44:18.0

9 111 BRENDA PHILIP 1138 48 5 11:32.7 7 01:59.0 10 00:53:54.8 5 01:00.8 10 00:37:09.5 45:36.8

10 127 MARCY FLEISCHMAN 1054 49 16 14:15.2 9 02:13.3 7 00:52:38.6 19 02:48.4 12 00:38:12.2 50:07.7

11 135 DAWN GILLMAN 1065 46 17 14:17.8 16 03:16.0 16 00:59:33.8 1 00:32.6 8 00:34:52.9 52:33.1

12 137 JULIE BENNETT 1009 47 18 14:20.6 10 02:16.5 13 00:57:33.5 15 01:38.5 11 00:37:09.6 52:58.7

13 139 JULIE HODGES 1086 46 14 13:44.2 11 02:18.6 12 00:57:12.4 13 01:32.1 13 00:38:34.9 53:22.2

14 146 SHERRIE MARBLE 1112 48 13 13:32.5 18 04:08.3 15 00:58:30.7 7 01:05.9 14 00:39:56.5 57:13.9

15 148 LYNN WILKINSON 1190 46 15 14:11.4 15 03:11.7 14 00:57:50.9 16 01:42.0 15 00:42:20.1 59:16.1

16 152 ROXIE MILLSAP 1122 46 11 13:25.2 13 02:50.6 8 00:52:43.2 17 01:53.1 18 00:52:52.8 03:44.9

17 159 MARGI SCHERER 1160 49 10 12:55.2 1 00:59.4 17 01:07:25.1 8 01:06.4 16 00:47:59.6 10:25.7

18 167 JO BURLEIGH 1022 46 9 12:45.0 14 03:10.4 18 01:07:40.2 18 02:32.5 17 00:51:03.9 17:12.0

19 179 LYNDA WHITTLE 1188 46 19 21:11.7 19 04:58.3 19 01:22:13.8 12 01:27.4 19 01:02:21.2 52:12.4

Overall Gun

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 104 TERI DECOCQ 1041 51 3 14:29.3 2 01:56.0 2 00:49:41.7 1 00:49.1 1 00:36:34.0 43:30.1

2 113 JEANETTE CROOKS 1036 51 4 14:38.4 3 02:01.0 1 00:48:25.7 9 02:08.3 3 00:39:18.4 46:31.8

3 114 KORI EMERSON 1053 50 1 09:58.5 4 02:07.7 4 00:55:23.9 2 00:59.8 2 00:38:10.3 46:40.2

4 130 BECKY WADE 1179 54 2 11:41.5 1 01:33.9 3 00:53:36.2 4 01:20.0 6 00:42:35.9 50:47.5

5 150 KIM WHITE 1186 50 5 16:26.6 6 02:19.4 6 00:59:27.8 5 01:22.3 4 00:40:08.6 59:44.7

6 154 CYNTHIA BUTTREY 1024 52 8 18:18.7 5 02:12.1 7 01:00:42.6 10 02:23.5 5 00:41:00.6 04:37.5

7 156 JANICE SKREDSVIG 1162 50 6 17:39.8 7 03:04.1 5 00:56:39.1 3 01:19.6 9 00:47:10.4 05:53.0

8 163 JILL JONES 1094 50 7 18:02.9 9 03:33.5 8 01:04:52.1 8 02:04.9 8 00:46:06.0 14:39.4

9 171 PAMELA TYHUIS 1173 54 10 19:36.2 10 04:13.9 11 01:12:13.9 7 01:41.6 7 00:45:06.1 22:51.7

10 175 SHARON HERRING 1083 50 11 19:58.6 8 03:14.0 10 01:10:40.9 11 03:35.9 10 00:57:50.4 35:19.8

11 178 ALLISON BURTON 1023 52 9 18:21.5 11 05:46.4 9 01:10:10.6 6 01:40.3 11 01:05:40.8 41:39.6

Female 40 to 44
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Female 45 to 49
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Female 50 to 54
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~
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Overall Gun

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

~ Run ~~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~

BuDu Racing, LLC 

Overall Gun

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 95 JUDY PRATT 1142 56 1 11:45.7 1 01:08.3 1 00:45:41.0 2 01:13.3 2 00:41:26.2 41:14.5

2 141 ARLENE TAYLOR 1169 56 2 14:03.8 2 02:15.1 2 00:56:49.4 3 01:20.0 1 00:40:06.3 54:34.6

3 160 CHERYL BRITTON 1016 55 3 17:37.4 5 05:25.0 3 00:59:31.2 1 01:08.9 3 00:48:24.5 12:07.0

4 170 LESLIE GIBLETT 1063 58 4 20:48.2 3 02:27.3 4 01:03:19.1 4 02:17.0 4 00:52:14.0 21:05.6

5 174 ALEXIS PONTIKIS 1140 59 5 21:13.5 4 03:14.0 5 01:05:50.1 5 02:20.2 5 00:55:31.6 28:09.4

Overall Gun

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 133 MARILYN PINQUOCH 1139 62 3 14:23.7 3 02:49.4 2 00:51:59.0 3 02:03.4 1 00:40:39.4 51:54.9

2 158 LINDA MARIZ 1113 62 2 13:56.2 2 01:39.5 3 01:01:42.1 2 01:53.8 2 00:51:12.8 10:24.4

DNF DNF PATRICIA BUCHANAN 1020 61 1 13:23.1 1 01:26.4 1 00:49:35.2 1 01:42.8

Overall Gun

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 13 RYLEY PEARSON 1137 19 1 07:30.0 1 01:11.9 1 00:44:59.1 1 00:27.5 2 00:25:10.0 19:18.5

2 35 JONATHAN WILEY 1189 15 2 09:45.7 2 01:51.7 2 00:48:39.5 2 00:48.6 1 00:24:42.4 25:47.9

Overall Gun

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 14 ANDY STETZLER 1165 24 2 07:45.2 1 01:17.0 1 00:40:45.3 5 01:43.6 2 00:28:15.1 19:46.2

2 25 DONOVAN BROGAN 1017 20 1 07:36.8 3 01:28.3 4 00:48:58.5 2 00:48.9 1 00:24:41.9 23:34.4

3 61 CONNER WEGE 1183 21 3 12:40.8 2 01:18.7 2 00:45:05.2 3 00:58.0 4 00:32:22.0 32:24.7

4 67 JAYME DEBOER 1040 22 5 14:55.5 4 01:55.8 3 00:46:36.1 1 00:47.1 3 00:28:48.8 33:03.3

5 124 PAT FOULON 1055 24 4 13:31.4 5 02:47.8 5 00:56:06.6 4 01:26.5 5 00:35:36.7 49:29.0

Overall Gun

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 5 JAKE KOOPMANS 1099 26 1 08:22.2 2 01:13.7 3 00:41:57.0 3 00:42.3 1 00:23:12.1 15:27.3

2 10 CHRIS DE VOS 1038 25 2 08:24.0 5 01:39.5 1 00:39:10.6 4 00:56.5 3 00:27:39.7 17:50.3

3 17 COLIN MCKENNA 1116 29 3 10:21.0 3 01:18.0 2 00:39:52.2 1 00:26.6 4 00:28:47.6 20:45.4

4 21 GREG WITTENDORF 1194 26 4 10:58.9 4 01:37.8 4 00:44:08.6 6 01:03.7 2 00:23:59.7 21:48.7

5 72 ALEX THAMAN 1170 29 5 14:26.9 7 02:20.9 5 00:47:08.1 5 00:56.7 5 00:28:51.1 33:43.7

6 97 JOSEPH VIDAL 1178 29 6 16:05.0 8 02:26.5 7 00:51:31.7 8 02:02.3 6 00:29:37.8 41:43.3

7 108 E.P. HACHENBERG 1073 29 7 16:36.7 1 01:06.4 8 00:54:17.2 2 00:30.9 7 00:32:04.0 44:35.2

8 126 KEVIN DOYLE 1049 27 8 22:50.7 6 02:16.6 6 00:48:29.7 7 01:23.7 8 00:35:05.9 50:06.6

Overall Gun

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 1 ERIK DEROCHE 1043 34 1 07:52.6 3 00:55.9 1 00:37:02.6 1 00:29.5 3 00:26:20.8 12:41.4

2 4 DAN EDMONDS 1051 31 4 10:10.3 2 00:47.7 2 00:39:07.8 2 00:32.8 1 00:24:22.9 15:01.5

3 7 AARON MOSS 1126 33 3 09:38.8 4 01:04.4 3 00:40:37.6 3 00:32.8 2 00:24:52.7 16:46.3

4 42 NIGEL DAVIES 1037 32 2 08:00.0 1 00:46.4 5 00:42:47.5 4 00:33.7 9 00:35:56.1 28:03.7

5 50 JAMES DIEDESCH 1045 30 6 11:04.1 5 01:07.0 6 00:45:06.1 9 01:03.9 7 00:32:05.8 30:26.9

6 56 BART HAWKINSON 1078 32 10 16:42.0 9 02:02.2 4 00:41:25.0 11 01:32.1 4 00:30:18.7 32:00.0

7 69 JEFF DERSTADT 1044 32 5 10:30.6 7 01:58.0 8 00:48:55.7 7 00:46.9 6 00:31:07.0 33:18.2

8 76 HENDRIK BRUTSAERT 1019 33 8 13:10.0 10 02:05.4 7 00:48:45.0 5 00:39.8 5 00:30:24.5 35:04.7

9 110 JOHN HELGESON 1082 34 7 12:28.3 8 01:59.2 10 00:55:31.0 6 00:46.4 8 00:34:51.2 45:36.1

10 116 JEB BOLTON 1012 32 9 14:34.9 6 01:26.1 9 00:53:01.3 10 01:11.4 10 00:36:41.7 46:55.4

11 157 BRIAN JACKSON 1090 33 11 19:23.8 11 02:48.5 11 01:00:03.2 8 01:01.3 11 00:42:43.9 06:00.7

Female 55 to 59
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Female 60 to 64
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Male 15 to 19
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Male 20 to 24
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Male 25 to 29
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Male 30 to 34
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~
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Overall Gun

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

~ Run ~~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~

BuDu Racing, LLC 

Overall Gun

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 3 DARYL SMITH 1163 39 1 07:56.3 3 01:00.2 1 00:39:41.4 2 00:32.4 1 00:25:19.5 14:29.8

2 8 PETER DONOVAN 1047 36 3 08:27.7 4 01:02.3 2 00:40:18.5 11 00:57.0 2 00:26:38.7 17:24.2

3 19 DAVID RENNE 1147 38 2 08:27.5 1 00:56.8 3 00:40:47.1 5 00:39.0 9 00:30:05.1 20:55.5

4 24 RYAN MOORE 1125 35 4 08:50.0 9 01:22.6 7 00:42:16.1 13 01:07.3 5 00:29:10.0 22:46.0

5 29 MICHEAL LEE 1105 37 5 09:45.6 2 00:59.5 8 00:43:38.3 10 00:55.0 3 00:28:33.9 23:52.3

6 30 RYAN ROY 1155 37 10 10:47.9 10 01:24.8 6 00:42:09.2 14 01:08.3 4 00:28:56.8 24:27.0

7 38 GABE STARBUCK 1164 36 16 13:19.6 13 01:49.7 4 00:41:14.7 8 00:47.7 7 00:29:40.5 26:52.2

8 40 ROB ROGERS 1154 35 6 09:46.9 5 01:03.6 11 00:44:37.6 7 00:41.5 13 00:31:37.7 27:47.3

9 41 JESUS RUIZ 1156 37 15 13:17.5 15 02:05.9 5 00:41:20.5 16 01:21.1 8 00:29:49.9 27:54.9

10 43 JOHN COLEMAN 1031 39 12 10:59.8 14 02:02.9 9 00:44:30.9 12 01:05.2 6 00:29:28.1 28:06.9

11 68 ERIC COLE 1030 39 8 10:00.5 12 01:45.1 13 00:49:30.8 9 00:53.2 12 00:30:58.2 33:07.8

12 70 RYAN FRENCH 1057 35 18 14:25.5 11 01:34.7 10 00:44:35.3 3 00:37.3 14 00:32:09.9 33:22.7

13 81 IAN WALTON 1181 35 17 13:21.1 16 02:23.6 14 00:49:31.1 6 00:40.6 10 00:30:22.8 36:19.2

14 82 JOEL MACARI 1109 38 11 10:50.9 8 01:21.5 12 00:47:40.3 4 00:38.0 18 00:36:06.6 36:37.3

15 83 RENIER ELENBAAS 1052 37 13 11:20.9 18 02:43.6 16 00:50:42.7 18 01:27.6 11 00:30:23.3 36:38.1

16 89 PETER NAYLOR 1130 37 9 10:18.9 17 02:33.9 15 00:50:17.2 19 01:43.1 16 00:33:16.0 38:09.1

17 119 MIKE WOOTTEN 1195 37 20 18:47.3 6 01:17.3 19 00:54:29.0 1 00:31.4 15 00:33:01.9 48:06.9

18 128 SEAN O'CONNELL 1135 36 19 16:53.2 20 03:08.1 18 00:54:13.1 17 01:24.2 17 00:34:29.5 50:08.1

19 131 THOMAS CHILDS 1027 38 7 09:52.5 7 01:20.2 17 00:51:17.9 15 01:20.0 20 00:47:16.5 51:07.1

20 144 ERICH KIRSCH 1098 38 14 13:12.0 19 02:59.1 20 00:55:11.8 20 01:52.1 19 00:42:35.7 55:50.7

Overall Gun

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 16 JOHN WHIPPLE 1185 42 1 09:28.8 2 01:05.7 1 00:40:50.3 6 00:56.6 4 00:28:11.9 20:33.3

2 23 GLENN GERVAIS 1062 41 8 11:46.6 7 01:32.8 2 00:41:17.0 1 00:33.3 1 00:27:27.3 22:37.0

3 27 CHRIS HANSON 1075 44 4 10:36.3 6 01:26.0 7 00:43:22.3 2 00:34.6 3 00:27:39.2 23:38.4

4 28 RUSTY MILLSAP 1123 42 5 10:38.4 4 01:21.2 4 00:41:55.2 8 01:06.8 6 00:28:39.3 23:40.9

5 34 CHRIS KARAMATIC 1095 44 2 10:07.3 8 01:34.5 5 00:42:16.2 4 00:49.0 10 00:30:27.3 25:14.3

6 37 BRAD HUTCHESON 1089 41 3 10:08.8 10 01:55.2 10 00:45:49.3 11 01:14.6 2 00:27:33.5 26:41.4

7 39 LYNN BELL 1007 44 13 13:27.5 9 01:39.1 3 00:41:22.0 10 01:12.1 8 00:29:59.8 27:40.5

8 45 JOHN DIEFEL 1046 40 7 10:55.3 12 02:34.6 9 00:44:27.1 9 01:10.3 7 00:29:56.9 29:04.2

9 46 WILLIAM RYAN 1157 42 12 13:24.3 1 01:05.7 6 00:43:00.5 12 01:17.9 12 00:30:50.9 29:39.3

10 48 CHARLES KOTAL 1100 42 6 10:51.6 5 01:22.0 11 00:46:00.1 13 01:56.8 9 00:30:02.3 30:12.8

11 55 MARC BLAKE 1010 40 11 13:04.0 3 01:06.9 12 00:46:10.9 3 00:37.7 11 00:30:39.7 31:39.2

12 85 STEVEN DUNCAN 1050 43 9 12:25.1 13 02:38.1 13 00:53:04.6 7 01:04.4 5 00:28:34.5 37:46.7

13 86 THOMAS BECKLEY 1006 42 10 12:42.8 11 02:22.4 8 00:43:40.3 5 00:53.2 13 00:38:10.8 37:49.5

Overall Gun

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 2 NATE REISS 1146 47 4 10:02.1 2 01:25.3 1 00:36:24.3 4 00:50.6 2 00:25:06.1 13:48.4

2 6 CHAD CLARK 1028 47 2 08:31.5 3 01:35.0 2 00:37:19.6 5 00:52.5 7 00:28:02.8 16:21.4

3 18 CASEY JONES 1092 45 1 08:26.4 6 01:55.6 3 00:41:44.5 6 00:53.3 5 00:27:48.1 20:47.9

4 26 PHIL BRENNAN 1015 45 3 09:39.3 13 03:22.2 7 00:44:52.3 10 01:02.5 1 00:24:39.0 23:35.3

5 31 STOWE TALBOT 1168 47 5 10:25.2 10 02:12.3 6 00:44:09.9 12 01:08.7 3 00:26:42.8 24:38.9

6 36 JOAKIM NILSSON 1133 45 11 12:39.3 11 02:17.9 5 00:42:29.6 14 01:15.0 6 00:27:57.7 26:39.5

7 59 MICHAEL GAETA 1058 46 6 10:39.0 12 03:08.0 10 00:50:56.2 3 00:41.9 4 00:26:49.7 32:14.8

8 64 RALPH WEICHE 1184 45 15 16:14.3 5 01:48.4 4 00:42:00.4 8 01:01.4 10 00:31:45.1 32:49.6

9 90 BUCK SATER 1158 48 10 12:32.9 7 02:01.4 9 00:50:45.4 11 01:03.0 11 00:31:47.9 38:10.6

10 93 RAYMOND LEWIS 1107 49 9 11:28.9 4 01:41.6 8 00:48:58.2 1 00:25.5 14 00:37:16.9 39:51.1

11 101 JEFFREY TOM 1172 48 13 14:22.7 14 03:38.8 11 00:52:09.3 15 01:58.7 9 00:31:01.2 43:10.7

12 109 PHIL MCNAMEE 1119 48 12 13:05.5 8 02:09.9 14 00:53:20.8 7 01:00.5 13 00:35:44.6 45:21.3

13 112 DAVE ANANA 1001 47 7 10:55.0 1 00:56.7 15 01:03:44.7 13 01:10.3 8 00:29:40.0 46:26.7

14 117 RICH HEIDECKER 1080 45 14 15:17.7 9 02:10.4 13 00:53:18.7 2 00:36.1 12 00:35:35.3 46:58.2

15 140 THEO DE VOS 1039 46 8 11:15.3 15 04:13.3 12 00:53:14.6 9 01:01.9 15 00:43:42.3 53:27.4

Male 35 to 39
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Male 40 to 44
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Male 45 to 49
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~
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Overall Gun

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

~ Run ~~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~

BuDu Racing, LLC 

Overall Gun

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 11 MARKUS VANACHTE 1176 51 1 07:38.7 1 00:52.4 3 00:41:11.9 1 00:31.6 2 00:27:42.9 17:57.5

2 12 STEVEN WADE 1180 52 3 10:02.6 3 01:17.2 2 00:40:05.8 4 00:50.7 1 00:26:46.2 19:02.5

3 22 STEVE VANDERSTAAY 1177 51 5 10:32.8 2 01:08.0 1 00:39:48.7 2 00:37.1 3 00:30:09.7 22:16.3

4 49 JON MUTCHLER 1129 51 2 08:56.9 6 02:17.7 4 00:44:30.1 9 01:38.1 5 00:32:55.8 30:18.6

5 71 CHARLIE HERRON 1084 52 8 13:18.5 5 02:14.0 5 00:45:05.2 5 01:06.8 4 00:31:49.9 33:34.4

6 77 DEAN WILSON 1193 50 4 10:27.5 4 01:57.6 6 00:46:51.5 3 00:44.0 8 00:35:05.5 35:06.1

7 91 PHIL MILLARD 1121 51 6 11:14.3 7 02:23.6 7 00:49:24.1 6 01:07.3 6 00:34:03.5 38:12.8

8 123 DONALD THOMPSON 1171 53 7 13:08.9 10 03:25.2 8 00:56:01.8 8 01:30.9 7 00:34:56.2 49:03.0

9 155 THOMAS CORCORAN 1032 51 9 15:49.3 9 02:57.2 9 00:56:46.4 10 01:47.7 10 00:48:24.9 05:45.5

10 164 JAY GILLMAN 1066 52 10 17:52.1 8 02:49.5 10 01:15:34.0 7 01:09.2 9 00:37:23.4 14:48.2

Overall Gun

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 15 JIM GROSS 1070 57 1 08:18.5 2 01:15.2 2 00:42:13.9 2 00:46.6 1 00:27:46.8 20:21.0

2 32 LARRY CLARK 1029 59 2 10:16.7 1 01:13.3 3 00:43:55.7 3 00:47.0 2 00:28:41.5 24:54.2

3 51 REED GLESNE 1067 59 3 10:43.4 4 03:43.9 1 00:42:13.2 4 01:48.9 3 00:32:12.6 30:42.0

4 79 NICK BOND 1013 57 5 13:11.8 3 02:23.7 4 00:46:34.7 1 00:37.3 4 00:32:29.1 35:16.6

5 145 BIL RODE 1152 58 4 12:45.4 6 05:35.2 5 00:51:13.7 5 03:41.0 5 00:42:43.5 55:58.8

DNF DNF RICHARD TYHUIS 1174 55 6 14:40.6 5 05:06.7 6 01:17:53.5

Overall Gun

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 118 DAVID WILLIAMS 1191 61 1 09:38.2 3 02:05.1 1 00:47:59.4 3 01:27.3 3 00:46:41.0 47:51.0

2 122 STEVE KELLER 1096 60 2 11:40.6 2 02:05.0 2 00:50:03.6 1 01:09.8 2 00:43:38.1 48:37.1

3 143 JOHN HINCHCLIFFE 1085 60 3 16:38.8 1 02:02.2 3 00:55:00.8 2 01:25.5 1 00:40:04.7 55:12.0

Overall Gun

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 60 BILL GILLER 1064 65 2 11:13.5 1 00:48.5 1 00:45:30.2 1 00:46.7 1 00:34:00.7 32:19.6

2 99 JOHN QUAM JR 1144 68 1 11:03.5 2 03:11.7 2 00:52:07.9 2 01:38.4 2 00:34:08.4 42:09.9

Overall Gun

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 151 WILLIAM GEORGE 1061 72 1 17:56.7 1 06:03.8 1 00:57:48.5 1 02:25.6 1 00:37:57.4 02:12.0

Male 50 to 54
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Male 55 to 59
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Male 60 to 64
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Male 65 to 69
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Male 70 and over
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~
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Overall Gun

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

~ Run ~~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~

BuDu Racing, LLC 

Overall Gun

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 1

TEAM 1207- Pat Skaggs, 

Becky Skaggs 1207 0 3 09:37.1 7 00:30.5 1 00:39:29.2 3 00:19.6 4 00:32:28.8 22:25.2

2 2

TEAM 1201- Joe Sladich, 

Mark Willingham, Eileen 

Mulcaire 1201 0 5 11:11.5 3 00:27.1 3 00:43:43.5 1 00:18.6 1 00:27:01.4 22:42.1

3 3

TEAM 1203- Ed 

Mclaughlin, Steve 

Boer,Greta Perales 1203 0 4 10:14.5 9 00:31.7 7 00:50:49.2 10 00:34.4 2 00:28:42.4 30:52.2

4 4

TEAM 1206- Karoline 

Schaufler, Klayton 

Schaufler, Kirby Schaufler 1206 0 1 08:36.5 5 00:29.7 6 00:50:13.1 5 00:23.0 5 00:32:37.8 32:20.1

5 5

TEAM 1199- Christal 

Rainwater, Jen Fullington, 

Martin Dubek 1199 0 6 11:30.9 1 00:24.8 2 00:42:47.4 6 00:23.1 8 00:38:08.4 33:14.6

6 6

TEAM 1197- Jennifer 

Ross, David Benson, 

Jenny Benson 1197 0 8 12:45.7 12 00:45.9 5 00:47:10.5 7 00:26.2 3 00:32:07.6 33:15.9

7 7

TEAM 1198- Randy 

LeValley, Miki Clark, Jan 

Coleman 1198 0 7 12:23.1 8 00:30.9 4 00:44:12.6 4 00:22.1 10 00:39:40.5 37:09.2

8 8

TEAM 1200- Larry 

Monson, Shirley Monson 1200 0 9 14:17.6 13 03:08.6 9 00:56:48.9 12 00:42.0 6 00:35:44.9 50:42.0

9 9

TEAM 1202- Laurie 

Foster, Marie Nord 1202 0 10 15:00.0 2 00:25.1 8 00:53:04.0 11 00:35.3 12 00:43:05.1 52:09.5

10 10

TEAM 1192- Joanne 

Ridout, Linda Huskey, 

Ginger Addicott 1192 0 11 15:02.2 11 00:36.3 10 00:59:12.8 8 00:26.4 13 00:43:34.0 58:51.7

11 11

TEAM 1205- Jonathan 

Gavison, Gil Traylor, 

Jonathan Ploudre 1205 0 2 09:25.9 4 00:29.6 12 01:15:32.7 2 00:19.4 7 00:36:23.7 02:11.3

12 12

TEAM 1259- Robert Baird, 

Sally Baird 1259 0 13 21:49.2 10 00:32.2 11 01:06:39.7 9 00:31.6 11 00:42:12.5 11:45.2

13 13

TEAM 1204- Kathy 

O'Hanlon, Theresa 

Pierson 1204 0 12 18:12.1 6 00:29.9 13 01:32:14.3 13 02:57.5 9 00:38:15.9 32:09.7

Teams
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~
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Place Name Bib No Age Age Group Time

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Time

1 OLIVIA CAPRON 1209 14 F 14:07.5

2 ABIGAIL MAGEE 1238 12 F 14:54.4

3 ERIN DELANEY 1212 14 F 15:02.3

4 MELODY COLEMAN 1210 14 F 15:26.7

5 PIPER LEE 1234 11 F 16:39.0

6 MORGAN JONES 1230 12 F 16:51.7

7 ANNIKA REISS 1249 10 F 17:17.5

8 Emily Agen 1269 14 F 17:20.1

9 ELLIE BOER 1208 10 F 17:49.5

10 MAGGIE DELANEY 1213 9 F 18:33.2

11 Alysha Walton 1266 13 F 18:50.2

12 MARGOT LEWIS 1235 12 F 19:01.2

13 TARA POPE 1244 12 F 19:32.1

14 GILLY KING 1231 10 F 20:18.2

15 KAT GILSTER 1225 10 F 20:47.3

16 MIM FOX 1223 9 F 20:56.3

17 ELISSA RANKIN 1246 13 F 22:24.5

18 Alyse Williams 1263 13 F 22:32.6

19 NATALIE POPE 1243 9 F 23:01.6

20 GEMMA SLADICH 1255 11 F 24:23.2

21 ANNA FOSTER 1222 10 F 25:10.7

22 Taylor Michaels 1267 14 F 25:18.7

23 Kaylee McFadden 1268 13 F 25:19.8

24 CLAIRE SKAGGS 1253 8 F 25:25.9

25 HAYLEE RENNE 1250 9 F 26:30.6

26 ELIZABETH MENTEL 1242 9 F 26:37.1

27 Kelly Gruendwald 1262 10 F 26:48.8

28 ISABELLA EVANS 1220 7 F 28:01.2

29 MIRANDA DOUMIT 1217 7 F 28:07.4

30 KAITLYN REID 1248 9 F 28:09.9

31 JULIA RANKIN 1245 10 F 28:17.9

32 Eleanor Peterson 1275 5 F 28:39.9

33 NATALYA HODGES 1228 10 F 28:43.5

34 LAUREN DAMON 1211 7 F 28:55.9

35 ARIEL YOUNG 1258 7 F 28:56.0

36 ELYA VANHORN 1256 5 F 34:52.3

37 Grace Jones 1277 9 F 37:07.1

38 Sydney Snyder 1274 7 F 37:12.3

Female Finishers

Clear Lake Triathlon 2011 Youth Tri

Overall Finish List
Saturday, July 09, 2011
BuDu Racing, LLC
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Place Name Bib No Age Age Group Time

BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Time

1 TREY HERRON 1226 11 M 14:52.5

2 ANDREW WILEY 1257 12 M 16:37.2

3 Nathan Swets 1264 10 M 16:59.7

4 JASPER KIRKPATRICK 1232 12 M 17:03.5

5 RYAN MCLAUGHLIN 1241 13 M 17:08.7

6 CARTER JONES 1229 8 M 18:09.4

7 Jack Mutchler 1261 11 M 18:43.4

8 BEN DONOVAN 1214 11 M 19:11.6

9 HENRY SKAGGS 1254 11 M 19:22.3

10 JACOB GERVAIS 1224 11 M 19:22.4

11 Declan McJilton 1276 8 M 19:46.9

12 PAUL LOGAN 1237 11 M 19:47.4

13 Kellen Richey 1278 9 M 21:29.3

14 ISAAC DONOVAN 1215 8 M 21:49.7

15 Ben Richey 1279 10 M 22:01.2

16 ADDISON LEE 1233 8 M 22:25.4

17 JACK RYAN 1251 8 M 22:39.4

18 JAY DOUMIT 1216 11 M 23:13.8

19 Ben Krautwald 1273 9 M 23:14.5

20 Nate Krautwald 1272 7 M 23:27.6

21 Aidan Hanson 1265 6 M 24:17.8

22 Keiran Stevens 1270 7 M 24:50.8

23 BLAKE REID 1247 7 M 25:37.2

24 Rylan Richey 1280 7 M 28:13.2

25 MAXIM HODGES 1227 8 M 28:43.7

26 Keigan Stevens 1271 5 M 29:07.5

27 KYLE MCLAUGHLIN 1240 7 M 29:12.8

28 COLEMAN EVANS 1221 10 M 29:43.5

29 TYLER EDMONDS 1218 7 M 31:39.2

30 NOAH EDMONDS 1219 5 M 34:46.1

Male Finishers
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